Position

Asst Dir Area Agency on Aging
Program/Financial Specialist
Program/Financial Specialist
Program/Financial Specialist
Senior Nutritionist

Financial Svcs Specialist Il
Social Worker IlI

Secretary I

Specialist Clerk |

Specialist Clerk |
Program/Financial Specialist
Retired Annuitant |l

Program Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department Total Wages

Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging

$97,680
$89,756
$83,345
$82,668
$78,092
$73,610
$72,075
$60,883
$46,078
$46,078
$36,390
$19,201

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,123
$11,242
$11,060
$10,716
$20,211
$21,794
$6,250
$12,447
$6,250
$12,447
$20,984
$0

$0



