Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Dir Area Agency on Aging		Alameda County	Aging	\$97,680	\$10,123
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$89,756	\$11,242
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$83,345	\$11,060
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$82,668	\$10,716
Senior Nutritionist		Alameda County	Aging	\$78,092	\$20,211
Financial Svcs Specialist II		Alameda County	Aging	\$73,610	\$21,794
Social Worker III		Alameda County	Aging	\$72,075	\$6,250
Secretary II		Alameda County	Aging	\$60,883	\$12,447
Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Aging	\$46,078	\$6,250
Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Aging	\$46,078	\$12,447
Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$36,390	\$20,984
Retired Annuitant II		Alameda County	Aging	\$19,201	\$0
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$0	\$0